



# ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Apache Pizza is passionate about the food we produce and the health and wellbeing of our customers. For customers with food allergies or intolerances, our priority is provide accurate information to ensure safe choices can be made from our menu.

## FURTHER ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Our food may contain: **Cereals Containing Gluten (Wheat / Barley), Soya, Egg, Milk, Fish, Crustaceans, Molluscs, Celery, Sesame, Mustard, Sulphur Dioxide, Lupin, Peanuts, Nuts.**

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, we ask that you consider our allergen information before placing your order. Apache Pizza food is freshly prepared to order and our ingredients come from factories that handle other allergens. We cannot guarantee that any product is free from allergens.

When you see this symbol: \$ it means that some product ingredients may contain nuts due to handling in factory production.

Allergen Information June 2024		Cereals with gluten	Soya	Egg	Milk	Fish	Celery	Sesame	Mustard	Sulphur Dioxide	Hazelnuts / Peanuts / Nuts
<b>Legend:</b> (V) OK for vegetarians (A) Contains allergen W Wheat B Barley											
<b>Pizza Bases</b>											
Apache Pizza Base (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Stuffed Crust Pizza Base (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Base Sauces</b>											
Apache Tomato Sauce (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Apache Barbecue Sauce (V)	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Fajita Sauce		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Apache Garlic Butter (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Signature Toppings</b>											
Pepperoni	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ham		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Bacon		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chicken		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Cajun Chicken		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Piri Piri Chicken		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Beef Balls	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Sausage*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Extra 100% Mozzarella (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Cheddar Cheese (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Parmesan Cheese* (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Jalapeno Peppers (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Popcorn Chicken (Baked)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Fresh Chillies (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Tuna		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Anchovies		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Sweetcorn (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Pineapple (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Mushrooms (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Peppers (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Cherry Tomatoes (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Olives (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Onion (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Sides</b>											
Garlic Bread with Cheese (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Onion Rings**	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Jalapeno Poppers**	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Potato Wedges (Baked)* (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Potato Wedges (Fried)**	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Swiss Cheese Wedges (Baked)* (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Swiss Cheese Wedges (Fried)**	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
BBQ Cajun Chicken Twisty Bites	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Pepperoni Twisty Bites	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Jalapeno Twisty Bites (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Chips*</b>											
Dynamite Loaded Fries	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Bacon and Cheese Loaded Fries		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Spicy Buffalo Loaded Fries		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Taco Loaded Fries	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Cheesy Garlic Chips		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Curry Chips	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chips		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Baguettes*</b>											
Chicken Baguette *	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)

Allergen Information June 2024		Cereals with gluten	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Fish	Celery	Sesame	Mustard	Sulphur Dioxide	Hazelnuts / Peanuts / Nuts
<b>Signature Pizzas</b>											
Plain Cheese	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Buffalo	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Big Buffalo	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Apache Special	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
The Big Chief	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Hiawatha	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Wigwammer	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Cajun Apache	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chicken Apache	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Hot Apache	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Vegetarian (V)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Bacon Apache	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Sweet Tennessee	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Fajita Fiesta	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Apache Dynamite	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Drizzles and Dips</b>											
Sriracha (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Garlic and Herbs Sauce Dip (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
BBQ Sauce Dip (V)	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Sticky BBQ (V)	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Garlic Mayo (V)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chipotle		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Dynamite Sauce and Dip	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Burgers and Wraps</b>											
Rooster Wrap (Baked)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Rooster Wrap (Fried)*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Fajita Fiesta Wrap (Baked)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Fajita Fiesta Wrap (Fried)*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Apache Burger	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chicken Fillet Burger*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>Chicken*</b>											
Roasted Buffalo Wings (Baked)		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Roasted Buffalo Wings (Fried)*		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Hot Buffalo Wings (Fried)*		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Sticky BBQ Buffalo Wings (Fried)*	B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Dunkin Dippers (Baked)	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Dunkin Dippers (Fried)*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Popcorn Chicken (Fried)*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Party Box / Combo Box*	Please refer to the lists for Chicken* and Sausage** and Sides**										
Spice Box*	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
<b>For your sweet tooth (V)</b>											
Belgian Waffle	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chocolate Brownie	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Rainbow Cookies	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Chocolate Chip Cookies	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Churros* with sweet dip	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Vanilla		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Cookie Dough	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Caramel Chew Chew		(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Choc Fudge Brownie	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Netflix and Chill'd	W B	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Sundae Cookie Vermonster	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)
Ben&Jerry's Sundae Oh My Banoffee Pie	W	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)	(A)

\*Some stores may use animal fat in frying. \*\*Available in selected stores.

Some stores may use Halal alternative to Pepperoni (Soya, Mustard), Bacon (Soya, Milk, Celery) and Ham (Soya, Wheat).

Please ask our team for details.